
Referee Phone # email 4/7 4/14 4/21 4/28
Ardis, Jeffrey 860-930-4522 jeffreyardis@charter.net Bentley Complex
Arnold, Phil 508-735-8629 phillipj.arnold@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage Ruel Field Krashes #1 David Prouty
Ball, Jacek 774-329-3513 jacek.ball@gmail.com Bentley Complex Bentley Complex
Bergeron, Melissa 413-530-3334 mbergeron9@gmail.com Grafton HS Grove St
Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 reffburke@yahoo.com Boys & Girls Club Boys & Girls Club
Currier, Andrew 774-203-8268 23acurrier@gmail.com Pappas Field Tantasqua Cage
Dean, Cooper 401-660-3911 cooperdean2002@gmail.com Bond Road
Dunville, Todd 812-431-4770 tdunville@hotmail.com Krashes #1
Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com Bond Road Ruel Field Oxford HS
Gulbankian, Arsen 508-846-1998 arsengulbankian@gmail.com Oxford HS
Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Lavoie Field Fay Complex
Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Uxbridge HS Berlin Memorial
Manuilow,Colin 774-757-7342 collinmanuilow@gmail.com Fay School Blue Strikers ???
Mikhael, Andre 508-410-7254 Amikhael96@gmail.com South HS Green Hill Lavoie Field
Mkayed, Mohammadfuad603-204-4513 fuadnener@gmail.com Krashes #1
Morataya, Byron 978-505-2177 byronmique@gmail.com Winchendon Farber Field
Noel, Yianiss 401-644-8442 y.noel0007777@icloud.com Uxbridge HS
Santiago, Hector 413-466-4895 pro16@comcast.net Tantasqua Cage
Tchoubah, Achille 508-410-0019 tchoubah@yahoo.fr Uxbridge HS SAC Ruel Field
Vasconcellos, Nick 631-416-4205 nickvasconcellos13@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage
Williams, David 508-843-3671 david-eng.williams@analog.com Pappas Field
Zhang, Run 978-394-4621 zhrun@yahoo.com Leicester HS

Referee Phone # email 5/5 5/12 5/19 6/2

Referee Phone # email 6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30

Referee Phone # email 7/7 7/14
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